GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing
10th Annual GFUSBCA Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Pin Pals 14 2,990 $880.00 Fredericksburg, VA
2 Just Here to Bowl 5 2937 $300.00 Fredericksburg, VA
3 The Bowling Stones 13 2931 $200.00 Culpeper, VA
4 Trouble Makers 10 2,895 $60.00 Spotsylvania, VA
4 Campbell 1 2895 $60.00 Woodbridge, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,500.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,500.00

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Allen, Judith L / Reed, Reginald 5 1517 $348.00 Fredericksburg, VA
2 Perrin, Jennifer D / Spencer, Daryl L 8 1,502 $290.00 Richardsville, VA
3 Payne, PamelaM / Holloway, Jeter B, 111 12 1,479 $251.00 Rhoadesville, VA
4 Pryor, Isabelle R / Cahow, Rodney G 4 1470 $194.00 Stafford, VA
4 Kulp, Brianna E / Simpson, Ryan A 13 1,470 $194.00 Culpeper, VA
6 Chambers, Brenda D / White, Cory E 4 1,469 $137.00 Stafford, VA
7 Jeffries, Cathy L / Jeffries, Skipper A 9 1,465 $98.00 Spotsylvania, VA
8 Hockaday, Lisa/ Thompson, Frank A 5 1,458 $66.00 Fredericksburg, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,578.00

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Sharp, Andrea/ Blanton, Jon D 3 1,247 $60.00 Stafford, VA
2 Pritchard, Kenneth E / Pritchard, Carrie A 10 1,217 $30.00 Spotsylvania, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $90.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,668.00

Singles, Handicap M en, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Jamison, Cory D 4 856 $137.00 Stafford, VA
2 Kamph, Dennis J 16 839 $124.00 Front Royd, VA
3 Reed, Reginald 5 825 $110.00 Fredericksburg, VA
4 Slade, Clyde 5 824 $97.00 Fredericksburg, VA
5 Bateman, Paul T 7 812 $84.00 Woodbridge, VA

Final Prize Listing Feb 09, 2025 08:03 PM Page1of 3



Rumbaugh, Paul L
Cahow, Rodney G
Pritchard, Jason K
Thompson, Frank A

© 00N O

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Handicap Women, Handicapped

Place Team name
Colbert-Box, SandraM
Pryor, Isabelle R
Seifert, GinaH
O'Brien, Heather M
Harnett, Renee E
Habron, Jacqueline L
Murphy, Penny

Allen, Judith L

0 ~NO O A~ WDNBE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch Men, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Rumbaugh, Paul L
2 Pritchard, Jason K
3 Thompson, Frank A

4 Jamison, Cory D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch Women, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Sharp, Andrea

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All EventsHdcp, Men, Handicapped

Place Team name
1  Reed, Reginad
2 Cahow, Rodney G
3 Shylanski, Scott

4 Jamison, Cory D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

10th Annual GFUSBCA Mixed Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

3 807
4 801
10 799
5 795

$752.00

Entry  Score

783
782
758
757
753
744
742

g oo ©ON DO

$726.00

Entry  Score

10 740
739
4 727

o

$153.00

Entry  Score

$27.00

$1,658.00

Entry  Score

OB~ O

$225.00

$70.00
$57.00
$43.00
$30.00

Prize
$161.00
$131.00
$114.00

$98.00

$81.00
$64.00
$47.00
$30.00

Prize

$68.00
$40.00
$25.00
$20.00

Prize
$27.00

Prize

$95.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00

Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From

Stafford, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA

From
Stafford, VA

From
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA

Final Prize Listing

Feb 09, 2025 08:03 PM

Page 2 of 3



All Events Hdcp, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 O'Brien, Heather M
2 Murphy, Penny
3 Stake, Taylor
4 Sharp, Andrea

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Men, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Pritchard, Jason K
2 Thompson, Frank A

Total prizes awarded in this division:
All Events Scratch, Women, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Sharp, Andrea

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

10th Annual GFUSBCA Mixed Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
9 2,278
5 2,268
4 2,254
3 2215
$235.00
$460.00
Entry  Score
10 2,066
5 2,061
$67.00
Entry  Score
3 1,867
$15.00
$82.00
$5,368.00

Prize
$105.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00

Prize
$42.00
$25.00

Prize
$15.00

From
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA

From
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From
Stafford, VA

Final Prize Listing

Feb 09, 2025 08:03 PM

Page 3 of 3



