GR Fredericksburg USBC

Final Prize Listing

10th Annual GFUSBCA Mixed Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Pin Pals	14	2,990	\$880.00	Fredericksburg, VA
2	Just Here to Bowl	5	2,937	\$300.00	Fredericksburg, VA
3	The Bowling Stones	13	2,931	\$200.00	Culpeper, VA
4	Trouble Makers	10	2,895	\$60.00	Spotsylvania, VA
4	Campbell	1	2,895	\$60.00	Woodbridge, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,500.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,500.00

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Allen, Judith L / Reed, Reginald	5	1,517	\$348.00	Fredericksburg, VA
2	Perrin, Jennifer D / Spencer, Daryl L	8	1,502	\$290.00	Richardsville, VA
3	Payne, Pamela M / Holloway, Jeter B, III	12	1,479	\$251.00	Rhoadesville, VA
4	Pryor, Isabelle R / Cahow, Rodney G	4	1,470	\$194.00	Stafford, VA
4	Kulp, Brianna E / Simpson, Ryan A	13	1,470	\$194.00	Culpeper, VA
6	Chambers, Brenda D / White, Cory E	4	1,469	\$137.00	Stafford, VA
7	Jeffries, Cathy L / Jeffries, Skipper A	9	1,465	\$98.00	Spotsylvania, VA
8	Hockaday, Lisa / Thompson, Frank A	5	1,458	\$66.00	Fredericksburg, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,578.00

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sharp, Andrea / Blanton, Jon D	3	1,247	\$60.00	Stafford, VA
2	Pritchard, Kenneth E / Pritchard, Carrie A	10	1,217	\$30.00	Spotsylvania, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$90.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,668.00

Singles, Handicap Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jamison, Cory D	4	856	\$137.00	Stafford, VA
2	Kamph, Dennis J	16	839	\$124.00	Front Royal, VA
3	Reed, Reginald	5	825	\$110.00	Fredericksburg, VA
4	Slade, Clyde	5	824	\$97.00	Fredericksburg, VA
5	Bateman, Paul T	7	812	\$84.00	Woodbridge, VA

GR Fredericksburg USBC

Final Prize Listing

10th Annual GFUSBCA Mixed Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

6	Rumbaugh, Paul L	3	807	\$70.00	Stafford, VA
7	Cahow, Rodney G	4	801	\$57.00	Stafford, VA
8	Pritchard, Jason K	10	799	\$43.00	Spotsylvania, VA
9	Thompson, Frank A	5	795	\$30.00	Fredericksburg, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$752.00

Singles, Handicap Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Colbert-Box, Sandra M	5	784	\$161.00	Fredericksburg, VA
2	Pryor, Isabelle R	4	783	\$131.00	Stafford, VA
3	Seifert, Gina H	2	782	\$114.00	Fredericksburg, VA
4	O'Brien, Heather M	9	758	\$98.00	Spotsylvania, VA
5	Harnett, Renee E	4	757	\$81.00	Stafford, VA
6	Habron, Jacqueline L	5	753	\$64.00	Fredericksburg, VA
7	Murphy, Penny	5	744	\$47.00	Fredericksburg, VA
8	Allen, Judith L	5	742	\$30.00	Fredericksburg, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$726.00

Singles, Scratch Men, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rumbaugh, Paul L	3	743	\$68.00	Stafford, VA
2	Pritchard, Jason K	10	740	\$40.00	Spotsylvania, VA
3	Thompson, Frank A	5	739	\$25.00	Fredericksburg, VA
4	Jamison, Cory D	4	727	\$20.00	Stafford, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$153.00

Singles, Scratch Women, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sharp, Andrea	3	597	\$27.00	Stafford, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$27.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,658.00

All Events Hdcp, Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Reed, Reginald	5	2,384	\$95.00	Fredericksburg, VA
2	Cahow, Rodney G	4	2,365	\$60.00	Stafford, VA
3	Shylanski, Scott	5	2,316	\$40.00	Fredericksburg, VA
4	Jamison, Cory D	4	2,310	\$30.00	Stafford, VA
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$225.00			

Final Prize Listing Feb 09, 2025 08:03 PM Page 2 of 3

GR Fredericksburg USBC

Final Prize Listing

10th Annual GFUSBCA Mixed Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Hdcp, Women, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	O'Brien, Heather M	9	2,278	\$105.00	Spotsylvania, VA
2	Murphy, Penny	5	2,268	\$60.00	Fredericksburg, VA
3	Stake, Taylor	4	2,254	\$40.00	Stafford, VA
4	Sharp, Andrea	3	2,215	\$30.00	Stafford, VA
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$235.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$460.00			

All Events Scratch, Men, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Pritchard, Jason K	10	2,066	\$42.00	Spotsylvania, VA
2	Thompson, Frank A	5	2,061	\$25.00	Fredericksburg, VA
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$67.00			

All Events Scratch, Women, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name		Entry	Score	<u>]</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Sharp, Andrea		3	1,867	\$	815.00	Stafford, VA
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$15.00					
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$82.00					
Total prizes a	awarded in this tournament:	\$5,368.00					